Brudgommens fulde navn

1964-1965 pa Sgnderborg Radhus

1 Bohn Petersen
2 Hans Hartvig Kristensen

3 Christian Frederik Knudsen

4 Lorenz Friedrich Jensen

5 Ole Johannes Jensen

6 Ove Christian Andersen

7 Ernst Wittrup-Johansen (gift 3 gange)

8 Mogens Egholm

9 Hans Heinrich Hymgller
10 Valther Petersen
11 Benny Larsen
12 Jens Benny Christiansen
13 Erik Bent Jensen Roed
14 Markus Degen Lauritzen
15 Otto Petersen
16 Christian Petersen
17 Jgrgen Dormann
18 Rolf Karl Christian Nawothnig
19 Gunnar Frederik Johansen

20 Palle Krogh

21 Flemming Jagrgensen
22 Christian Petersen

23 Max Otto Mgller

24 Jgrn Arne Hildebrandt
25 Thorvald Henrik Nielsen

26 Erik Hansen Bay

27 Elton Jgrgen Jgrgensen

28 Leif Schmidt

29 Henry Jargensen

30 Horst Werner Cornelius Kellmann
31 Viggo Holst

32 Viggo Andersen

33 Ole Petersen Madsen

34 Harly Heuck

35 Lorenz Kreemer

36 Kaj Bergmann

37 Wolfgang Christophersen

38 Jens Gude

39 Tim Petersen

40 Hermann Thomsen

41 Ove Sgrensen

42 Thorwald Heinrich Therling
43 Flemming Sandhgj Andersen
44 Uwe Walter Fridrich Glnter
45 Christian Demuth

46 Svend Erik Andersen

47 Wolfgang Franz Helmut Tiede
48 Hans Christian Hansen

49 Bgrge Allan Hansen
50 Mariano Calvo Prieto

51 Aksel Pedersen
52 Manuel Manras Lopez

53 Peter Marius Holst Lassen

54 Thorvald Friedrich Wohlgemuth
55 Jacob Jensen

fadselsdag

15.02.1933
28.08.1909

29.11.1934
02.02.1939
01.05.1924
02.08.1928
08.02.1910

20.11.1940
03.11.1935
25.07.1942
23.06.1942
25.10.1933
31.04.1934
07.08.1920
21.02.1921
19.09.1910
14.09.1940
04.07.1939
04.07.1928

18.06.1943
29.03.1937
21.03.1917
24.12.1916
25.12.1941
15.02.1914

14.06.1930
01.08.1913
14.02.1942
29.09.1943
10.09.1937
04.12.1941
03.09.1934
28.11.1945
20.11.1941
31.12.1938
20.08.1941
05.11.1940
23.06.1933
24.05.1942
02.08.1838
19.03.1945
13.06.1914
22.09.1936
04.11.1936
14.04.1928
28.06.1944
21.07.1942
17.06.1900

17.10.1919
28.07.1939

17.06.1936
07.12.1934

26.07.1910

28.05.1942
07.10.1928

Borgerlige vielser 1964- 1965 Sgnderborg renskrevet af Ditlev Duus Guderup

fodested

Sggaard Kliplev
Aalborg Vor Frue s

Skodsbglmark Felsted s

Tinglev Tinglev sogn
Taersbal Kveers sogn
Bleesborg Ketting s
Holbaek

Aalborg St Markus s
Guderup Egen sogn
Senderborg
Segnderby Kegnaes s
Broager Broager s
Drsted Drsted sogn
Senderborg
Slyngsten Felsted
Snogbaek Sottrup s
Senderborg
Hannover Tyskland
Lille Valby Aagerup s

Aarhus Sct Johannes s
Senderborg

Vilsbaek Holbgl

Egen Egen sogn
Herning

Boruphede Vraa sogn

Humble sogn
Lunderskov Skanderup
Kbh Rigshospitalet
Rellum Ensted sogn
Tinglev sogn

Overlade Overlade s
Hovslund @st. Lagum s
Bjolderup sogn
Fredericia Trinitatis s
Asserballeskov
Senderborg

Samter i Posen
Broager Broager s
Senderborg

Uge sogn

Mggeltender
Sundsmark Ulkebgl s
Senderborg

Hamburg Tyskland
Hgruphav Hgrup sogn
Alstrup Mariager @ La.
Stargard Naugard i Po.
Egernsund Broager s

Kbh Rigshospitalet

Villraine de Campas Sp.

Sgnderborg
Madrid Spanien

Skrydstrup Vojens s

Sgnderborg
Stevning Svenstyrup s

opholdsted

Senderborg Blegen 6

Randers Steen Blicher Gade 1 b

Senderborg Sundgade 64
Tinglev

Senderborg Alsgade 26
Sebbelev Ketting sogn
Sgnderborg R&dmandslgkken 9

Aalborg Bredegade 4

Guderup Egen sogn

Sgnderb Kastanie Alle 46
Aarhus Tjgrnegade 7

Mglmark Broager sogn
Segnderborg Ringgade 248
Senderb Borgmesterlgkken 13
Segnderborg Kastanie Alle 13
Senderborg Birkealle 10
Senderborg Sgnderlandevej 52

Neustandt am Ribenberge Tyskl

Vester Sottrup

Senderborg Nyvang 14
Segnder Rgnneveenget 7
Senderborg Dybbglgade 11 a
Senderborg Brohovedvej 3
Senderborg Brandtsgade 9
Senderborg Jomfrusti 17

Sgnderb Helgolandsgade 44 ¢
Senderborg Perlegade 97
Sgnderborg Ovesensvej 9
Sundsmark Ulkebgl
Sgnderborg Aabenraavej 21
Sgnderborg Smallegade 3
Ulkebgl Svaleveenget 14
Guderup Egen sogn

Oxie i Sverige

Asserballe sogn

Sgnderborg Rojumvej 2
Berlin-Lichterfelde Hilmerertw 4

"Else Priva" i Havnen Sgnderborg

Senderborg Sgnderlandevej 57
Senderborg Nr Havnegade 18
Sgnderb Grundtvigs Alle 162
"m/s Inge" i Sgnderborg Havn
Senderborg Hertug Hans vej 6
Senderborg Jomfrusti 17
Ulkebgl sogn

Stolbro Egen sogn

Tarp Flensborg Tyskland
Sgnderborg Sundsmarksvej 65

Bernstorffsvej 17 Viby Jylland

Gross-Rohrheim Wormserstr 17

Sgnderborg Birke Alle 25

Frankfurt-Rodelsheimlandstr 180

Sgnderb Nr Havnegade 101

Sgnderb Georg Hansens Vej 4
Klingbjerg Svenstrup sogn

Brudens fulde navn

Mona Elisabeth Christensen
Anne Marie Christine Helene
Lott f Jirgensen

Else Marie Jensen

Vita Mathiesen Kaminsky
Hanne Evi Jensen

Helga Thomsen

Agnes Ingeborg Jensen f
Pedersen (fraskildt)

Sigrid Maria Andersen

Anna Sgrensen f Kristensen
Karin Dinsen

Ingemarie Sonja Johannsen
Ellen Nicolaisen

Kirsten Bggh Jensen
Ingeborg Preuss f Eiffert
Guntha Andersen

Friederike Marie Hansen
Erika Alma Lehmann Povisen
Karin Anita Hellweg

Betty Hagedorn Andersen f
Jensen

Jytte Marie Kruse

Gerda Frieda Martha Kleiner
Rita Ehlers f Otten

Liselotte Hansen f Wulf
Ester Johanne Marie Neumann
Karen Margrethe Toxveerd Hald
f Christensen

Annelise Ohlsen

Anna Cathrine Christensen
Birte Svane

Erna Christensen

Tove Christiansen

Karin Lucie Holm f Myrthu
Tonni Jgrgine Thomsen
Bente Nymarsk Andersen
Inge Lisa Knebel

Astrid Marie Nielsen

Lis Paulsen

Erna Helene Drehmel

Erna Karen Jagrgensen
Irmgard Heldtberg

Waltraud Thomsen

Inge Lise Kirkeberg Maller
Marie Lassen f Uglebjerg
Tove Frederikke Nielsen
Lillyan Ruth Langholz

Irene Feldberg f Hansen
Inga Marie Andersen

Gerti Lorenzen

Elfriede Ella Dora Weber f
Sonnabend

Asta Marie Bode f Jensen
Marie Elisabeth Hunschede f
Hundsdorf

Marie Amalie v Kleef f Nissen
Gertrude Hermine Kaschke f
Zubrod

Lydia Juliane Louise Jensen f
Petersen

Anne Marie Andersen f Funda
Karen Skau f Jessen

fadselsdag

30.10.1945
28.01.1918

07.02.1945
12.04.1937
24.07.1940
26..06.1929
28.08.1924

28.03.1944
12.02.1928
23.03.1944
27.11.1943
29.01.1941
02.07.1940
04.02.1913
15.01.1935
18.09.1918
05.03.1943
12.05.1940
13.11.1939

07.04.1945
05.03.1944
24.08.1929
14.10.1926
09.01.1944
03.03.1928

30.08.1940
20.09.1932
24.06.1945
11.07.1945
27.09.1943
10.10.1940
23.11.1935
16.07.1943
08.12.1944
06.05.1934
23.10.1945
11.07.1945
25.09.1941
05.07.1944
22.04.1945
20.11.1947
26.08.1911
05.05.1946
18.01.1933
05.07.1930
07.04.1945
20.05.1943
15.03.1913

07.01.1921
20.03.1944

25.04.1942
07.12.1928

07.02.1936

04.08.1940
25.03.1933

fedested

Egersund Broager
Senderborg

Grgnnebaek Jells s
Senderborg

Kbh Rigshospitalet
Senderborg
Gundsgmagle sogn

Senderborg

Ngrre Snede sogn
Sgnderborg
Skovbyballe Lysabild
Egernsund Broager
Randers St Peders s
Sgnderborg
Sandager Rinkenaes
Sgnderborg
Sgnderborg
Sgnderborg

Aarhus Sct Lucas s

Sgnderborg
Schleswig

Sorg

Sgnderborg
Senderborg
Bramminge og sogn

Egernsund Broager
Sgnderborg

Abild sogn
Sgnderborg
Sgnderborg
Sgnderborg

Alslev Hgjst sogn
Aabenraa
Senderborg
Kettingskov Asserballe
Senderborg
Senderborg
Svendborg Sct Nicolai
Tann i Elsas Frankrig
Hajer

Senderborg
Skovgaard Hellerup s
Dster Terp Bedsted s
Kbh Kildeveelde sogn
Bovrup Bovrup sogn

Kjellerup Herup s Viborg

Hajer
Danzig Tyskland

St. Ajstrup s Aalborg a

Kolmar i Elsass Frankrig

Senderborg
Kronberg Tanus TysklI.

Adelbylund Adelby sogn

Kliplev Kliplev sogn
Holm Nordborg lands

opholdssted

Senderborg Blegen 6
Randers Steen Blicher Gade 1 b

Senderborg Sundgade 64
Senderborg Tjgrneveenget 1
Senderborg Alsgade 26
Sebbelev Ketting sogn
Sgnderborg Ra&dmandslekken 9

Aalborg Bredegade 4

Guderup Egen sogn
Sgnderborg Skolevej 9
Aarhus Tjgrnegade 7
Lagmade Egernsund
Sgnderborg Ringgade 248
Senderb Borgmesterlgkken 13
Segnderb Engelshgjgade 19-21
Sgnderborg Mglby 36
Senderb Skriverlgkken 3
Neustandt am Ribenberge Tyskl
Vester Sottrup

Sgnderb Sdr Landevej 4
Sgnderborg Rosengade 10
Sgnderborg Perlegade 40
Sgnderborg Ringgade 252
Senderborg Brandtsgade 9
Senderborg Jomfrusti 17

Toft Rinkenaes

Senderb Sct Jargen Bjerggade 9
Sgnderborg Lindevang 12
Sgnderb Jernbanegade 55
Sgnderborg Damgade 72
Sgnderborg Smallegade 3
Ulkebgl Svaleveenget 14
Senderborg Dybbglgade 18
Senderborg Ringriddervej 100
Asserballe sogn

Notmark sogn

Senderborg Sgndergade 34
Sgnderborg Irisvej 14
Sgnderborg Sgnderlandevej 57
Sgnderborg Ringriddervej 19
Sgnderborg Ringgade 182 b
Sgnderborg Bagergade 3
Sgnderborg Mgllegade 16
Sgnderborg Jomfrusti 17
Ulkebgl Sogn

Stolbro Egen sogn
Sgnderborg Ringriddervej 19
Krumom Ketting sogn

Sgnderb Borgmesterlgkken 14
Gernshein Rildstrasse 8 Tyskland

Senderborg Birke Alle 25
Kronberg Tanus Tyskland

Sgnderb Nr Havnegade 101

Sgnderb Georg Hansens Vej 4
Holm kommune

vielsesdato

21.03.1964
25.03.1964

25.03.1964
25.03.1964
31.03.1964
31.03.1964
03.04.1964

04.04.1964
04.04.1964
04.04.1964
10.04.1964
25.04.1964
25.04.1964
25.04.1964
25.04.1964
25.04.1964
06.05.1964
15.05.1964
15.05.1964

15.05.1964
15.05.1964
20.05.1964
29.05.1964
29.05.1964
29.05.1964

08.06.1964
12.06.1964
12.06.1964
19.06.1964
04.07.1964
10.07.1964
17.07.1964
14.07.1964
24.07.1964
24.07.1964
31.07.1964
07.08.1964
07.08.1964
07.08.1964
01.08.1964
20.08.1964
21.08.1964
21.08.1964
28.08.1964
28.08.1964
04.09.1964
12.09.1964
25.09.1964

26.09.1964
14.10.1964

30.10.1964
02.11.1964

13.11.1964

20.11.1964
24.11.1964



56 Peter Kaj Tramm

57 Hans Nissen

58 Paul Jensen Carstens

59 Jakob Christian Sgrensen

60 Jens Peter Nielsen

61 Kaj Ausmus Wonsild

62 Hermann Jacobsen

63 Ejvind Jensen

64 Jgrgen Mathiesen

65 Julius Johannes Friderich Cheristensen
66 Hans Esbensen Hansen

67 Jirgen Nissen

68 Jens Peter Hansen

69 Karl Heinz Neumann

70 Jens Eilert Andreas Aakjeer
71 Markus Friedrich Petersen
72 Gunther Lau Andresen

73 Bent Erik Lundsgaard Thomsen
74 Henri Arnold Nygaard Pedersen
75 Hans Philipsen

76 Arne Jensen

77 Werner Magdefessel

78 Kjeer Norvig Christensen

79 Bendiks Hansen

80 Poil Jensen

81 Jens Peder Jensen

82 Friedrich Nissen

83 Peter Christian Nielsen

84 Hans Peter Hansen

85 Hans Jargen Jespersen

86 Flemming Benno Gudmund Jensen
87 José Luis Redal Crespo
88 Peter Alexander Egom

89 Kaj Borg

90 Knud Villy Christensen

91 Viggo Hansen

92 Jgrn Lai Andersen

93 Knud Erik Hansen

94 Ib Reinhold Munster

95 Andreas Jgrgen Asmussen
96 John Jakobsen

97 Kjeld Adsbgl Knudsen

98 Peter Detlef Oldenburg

99 Viggo Jeppesen Lund
100 Herluf Petersen

23.11.12019

25.04.1937
12.05.1929
25.02.1899
16.07.1901

21.05.1943
14.05.1943
08.08.1938
06.01.1936
01.08.1937
16.02.1946
24.03.1913
11.06.1922
04.08.1900

14.05.1939
19.07.1917
01.05.1938
27.04.1941

06.07.1936
04.01.1924
27.06.1941
23.01.1932
02.08.1939
07.03.1939

21.11.1914
05.10.1925
04.10.1932
04.07.1940
09.03.1936
12.01.1946
25.07.1928
20.08.1940
25.03.1939
24.07.1942
28.07.1931
27.01.1927
14.06.1935
03.04.1940
14.03.1917
29.11.1946
02.07.1940
21.12.1945
10.09.1942
14.10.1935

28.12.1936
17.12.1943

Bolderslev Bjolderup s
Sottrup Sottrup sogn
Over Jersdal Vedsted s
Gram Gram sogn

Senderborg

Kolding Sct Nicolaj s
Lille Mommark Lysabild
Ugilt Hjarring
Snogbaek Sottrup s
Senderborg

Alslev Bjolderup sogn
Senderborg

Keer Ormstoft Ulkebgl

Senderborg

Haldum sogn Aarhus a
Burkal Tgnder amt
Senderborg

Hjarring

Aarhus Sct Johannes s
Varnaes Varnaes sogn
Tovrup Asserballe sogn
Erfurt Tyskland
Horsens Kloster sogn

Bgrup s Ribe amt
Esbjerg Zions sogn
Sandager Odense a
Senderborg
Senderborg

Keer Ulkebgal sogn
Skovby Lgjt sogn
Kolding Sct Nicolaj s
Zaragoza Spanien
Ikot-Ekpene Nigeria
Mastrup Hotrup sogn
Farevejle Holbaek amt
Senderborg

Sgnder Longelse
Esbkerg Vor Frelsers s
Senderborg

Duborg Bylderup sogn
Senderborg

Kolding Kriskirkens s
Senderborg

Traholm Hgjst sogn
Vollerup Ulkebgl sogn

Sgnderb Grundtvigs Alle 91
Sottrup sogn

Sgnderborg Mariegade 8
Sgnderborg Ringgade 260

Holballe Tandslet sogn
Senderborg Bjerggade 26
Harup

Sundsmarksvej Sgnderborg
Senderborg Ankersgade 16-18
Sarup Lysabild sogn
Senderborg Dybbglgade 26
Senderborg Keervej 35
Senderborg Ahlmannsvej 45

Senderborg Malby 30
Risskov Fortevej 59
Segnderb Peter Graus Vej 5
Vester Sottrup

Senderb Sundsmarksvej 20 a
Spang Vade 7 Ulkebgl sogn
Senderborg Damgade 72
Segnderborg Jernbanegyden 8
Senderborg Gothesgade 21 a
Irisvej 1 Vejle

Brarup Fredensvej 36
Senderborg Irisbakken 14
Hallundbzek Bl&hgj sogn
Maibgllokke Harup sogn
Sgnderborg Hgjvang 2
Sgnderborg Sundgade 18
Ulkebgl Falkevej 7

Lavensby Havnbjerg sogn
Eschbom a Taunus Tyskland
Cambridge England
Nordborg Mosevang 3
Augustenborg

Senderborg Keermindevej 7
Senderborg Frihedsalle 17
Senderborg Dybbglgade 15 a
Senderborg Kastanie Alle 17
Frederiksberg Rolfsvej 26
Senderborg Hgjvang 29
Senderborg Langbrogade 36
Sgnderborg Sdr Landevej 45

Sgnderb Oenschleegersgade 11
Elin Cecilie Hansen

Margrethe Cecilie Schmidt

Inge Marie Gaarde

Catharine Marie Conrad
Catharine Sophie Dorothea
Petersen f Johannsen

Hanne Lore Heise

Yrsa Paulsen

Bodil Marie Wilutzky

Sonja Anne Katharine Petersen
Gudrun Jensen

Birthe Jensen

Erna Elfriede Worseg f Widdes
Dorthee Marie Hansen f Preuss
Elisabeth Jepbine Pedersen f
Nissen

Gurli Bannelykke Larsen

Karen Margrethe Larsen

Sonja Werner

Grethe Marie Knudsen f
Christensen

Jytte Petersen Olsen f Skriver
Anna Isabella Nissen f Kasmarek
Rigmor Ninna Hansen
Margroth Fischer

Erika Pedersen f Rasmussen
Agnes Margrethe Lesemann f
Andersen

Kirsten Alstrup f Hohn (frask 2 g)
Klara Kirstine @stergaard

Else Bjgrn (skildt 20.09.1976)
Hela Konig f Pommerenke
Kirsten Nielsen

Anne Marie Espersen

Irmgard Gertrude Christensen
Jytte Christine Marker

Inge Elisabeth Weiss f Buch
Inger Aagaard skilt 28.09.1972
Bodil Maria Toftdahl Miang f Mgller
Martha Anna Maria Andersen
Ella Dorothea Christiannsen
lise Fritz

Elivine Marie Andersen f Zanchetta

Laila Annelise Niss

Keethe Petersen

Nini Grethe Jensen

Ellen Elnef

Anitha Therese Skaefergaard
Nielsen

Ellen Christensen f Skov
Senderborg

01.09.1941
28.04.1940
07.12.1899
14.09.1911

26.03.1945
04.12.1946
31.05.1944
19.05.1944
22.11.1944
09.12.1945
06.06.1916
04.03.1914
06.07.1900

19.02.1945
14.12.1914
13.06.1938
14.01.1942

27.10.1938
04.07.1918
02.03.1944
24.07.1928
08.05.1934
09.06.1923

26.11.1930
30.04.1939
14.11.1931
27.07.1938
24.12.1943
16.09.1944
11.04.1936
30.07.1945
24.02.1938
14.12.1945
06.07.1929
01.04.1939
28.01.1965
20.01.1940
19.06.1920
31.07.1946
27.12.1942
10.05.1947
06.06.1938
20.03.1949

29.12.1935
26.07.1946

Vennemose Abild sogn
Agerskov Agerskov sogn
Senderborg

Kreuz Tarup Flensborg

Senderborg

Senderborg

Kolsnap Nustrup sogn
Nr Legum

Kgbingsmark Nordborg s
Senderborg

Duisburg Tyskland
Hgrup Herup sogn

Halk @stby sogn

Randers St Peders s
Sdr Bjeert s Vejle amt
Haderslev

Bredsten sogn Vejle amt

Broager Broager sogn
Sundsmark Ulkebgl sogn
@rsted sogn Odense amt
Augustenborg
Sgnderborg

Jelling sogn Vejle amt

Aabenraa

Lindknud s Ribe amt
@strup sogn Odense amt
Sgnderborg

Dster Lindet sogn
Gunstrup Ketting sogn
Sgnderborg

Renne Bornholm
Schwalbach a Taunus
Korsgr

Esbjerg Zions sogn
Ellum Laggumkloster lands
Senderborg

Havnbjerg sogn

Adsbgl Grasten sogn
Senderborg

Testrup Bylderup sogn
Frederiksberg Sc Markus
Senderborg

Aulum s Rongkegbing a

Kgbenhavn Rigshospitalet
Senderborg

Senderborg Aavenraavej 1
Sottrup sogn

Senderborg Mariegade 8
Flensborg Schlossstrasse 5

Vibgge Lysabild sogn
Senderborg Bjerggade 26
Sgnderb Hilmar Finsens Gade 9
Senderborg Rosenhaven 21
Senderborg Ankersgade 16-18
Sarup Lysabild sogn

Barmstedt Jittkamp 7 Tyskland
Senderborg Keervej 35
Senderborg Borgmesterlgkken 6

Sgnderborg Mglby 30
Segnderborg Ringgade 88
Sgnderborg Damgade 72
Vester Sottrup

Sgnderb Sundsmarksvej 20 a
Spang Vade 7 Ulkebgl sogn
Sgnderborg Damgade 72
Sgnderborg Mglby 21
Sgnderborg Gothesgade 21 a
Irisvej 1 Vejle

Sgnderborg Ra&dmandslgkken 18e
Sgnderborg Irisbakken 14
Senderborg Dalsvgnget 14
Senderborg Lavbringevej 54
Sgnderborg Sundgade 50
Sgnderborg Sundgade 18
Senderborg Lengang 11
Lavensby Havnbjerg sogn
Schwalbach a Taunus

Herning Hgjskole

Nordborg Mosevang 3
Augustenborg

Senderborg Keermindevej 7
Senderborg Frihedsalle 17
Sgnderborg Dybbglgade 15 a
Sgnderborg Ringgade 125
Senderborg Engelshgjgade 19-21
Sgnderborg Hgjvang 29
Senderborg Langbrogade 36
Senderborg Havbogade 16

Senderb Oenschleegersgade 11
Madskov Ulkebgl sogn

24.11.1964
04.12.1964
04.12.1964
04.12.1964

04.12.1964
11.12.1964
12.12.1964
12.12.1964
29.12.1964
22.01.1965
22.01.1965
29.01.1965
05.01.4965

05.02.1965
12.02.1965
06.02.1965
26.02.1965

26.02.1965
26.02.1965
05.03.1965
05.03.1965
09.03.1965
16.03.1965

12.03.1965
13.03.1965
18.03.1965
26.03.1965
26.03.1965
26.03.1965
30.03.1965
08.04.1965
12.04.1965
12.04.1965
14.04.1965
20.04.1965
23.04.1965
17.05.1965
15.05.1965
21.05.1965
28.05.1965
04.06.1965
04.06.1965
04.06.1965

05.06.1965
26.07.1946



